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MEGAMOUND,LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

MEGAMOUND,LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 180,000,000.00

Mobile: 09091394938
Office:

Fax:
heresarealtors@gmail.com

Oluchi Onuegbu

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1162 days

NEW! 5 BEDROOM FULLY DETACHED DUPLEX WITH SWIMMING POOL FOR SALE
secscccsccsccssccsscssccsscssccssccsccss [ OCATION: MEGAMOUND, LEKKI PRICE: N180M Features: -
Rooms En suite -Tiled floor -Swimming pool -Water treatment -1 bq -Musical speaker -Wardrobes -Spacious
rooms -POP ceiling -Fitted Kitchen -Shower -Balcony -Jacuzzi -Parking Space -Serene environment -Gated
estate

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P8164653424
For Sale
Active

180000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : MEGAMOUND,LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos 180000000

Megamound estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 0Km
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0Km
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0Km
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 0Km
megamound estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 195000000 100 0Km
megamound, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 100 0Km
megamound, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 220000000 100 0Km
megamound, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 0Km
megamound, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 0Km
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0Km
megamound, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 0Km
megamound,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0Km
megamound estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 100 0Km
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 17000000 100 0Km
megamound estate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 175000000 100 0Km
MEGAMOUND,LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 0Km
igiﬁf i(;l;rcl)tsy Homes ,Ikota , Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, 5 350000000 0.2Km
igl;l;}sf County Estate, Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, 5 180000000 0.2Km
Egl&l;}sf County Estate, Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, 5 180000000 0.2Km
lekki,county,leklki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0.2Km
lekki county home, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.3Km
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 0.3Km
lekki county homes, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 0.3Km
lekki, county homes, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 220000000 100 0.3Km
lekki, county, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 0.3Km
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 235000000 100 0.3Km
lekki county home , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 100 0.3Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County Homes, Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekky county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKATE LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI COUNTY HOME, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County Homes ,Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKY COUNTY HOME, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI COUNTY LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki County, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

This report has been prepared based on information f
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no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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0.3Km

0.3Km
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LEKKI COUNTY, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,county,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,.county, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki county Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota villa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Megamound Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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270000000
165000000
173000000
173000000
230000000
67000000
100000000
82000000
65000000
125000000
87000000
160000000
80000000
26000000
110000000
65000000
40000000
70000000
73000000
100000000
130000000
110000000
180000000
48000000
82000000
75000000
78000000
100000000
100000000
65000000
55000000
80000000
75000000
180
100000000
200000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




